
Journal Id Document No Date Code Description Debit Credit Balance
AWTD_SITES 02-RADX برج رادكس
0008880 14-011485 1/26/2022 019-A Awtad Salary Jan 2022 - Expense 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00

0009063 14-011645 2/27/2022 019-A Awtad Salary Feb 2022 - Payment 2,366.00 0.00 4,866.00

0009282 14-011879 3/30/2022 019-A Awtad Salary March 2022 - Expense 2,591.00 0.00 7,457.00

0009428 14-012049 4/25/2022 019-A Awtad Salary April 2022 - Expense 2,375.00 0.00 9,832.00

0009486 14-012166 5/17/2022 014-A medical insurance - Expense 814.00 0.00 10,646.00

0009567 14-012258 5/29/2022 019-A Awtad Salary MAY 2022 - Expense 2,500.00 0.00 13,146.00

0009746 14-012501 6/28/2022 019-A Awtad Salary June 2022 - Expense 2,500.00 0.00 15,646.00

0009844 14-012614 7/18/2022 014-A LB-26 Iqama Renewal For 1436 -Jawazat 650.00 0.00 16,296.00

0009909 14-012692 7/26/2022 019-A Awtad Salary July 2022 - Expense 2,500.00 0.00 18,796.00

0009841 14-012610 7/27/2022 014-A LB-26 Iqama Renewal MOL Aug 2022 9,700.00 0.00 28,496.00

0010121 14-012888 8/28/2022 019-A Awtad Salary Aug 2022 - Expense 2,500.00 0.00 30,996.00

0010352 14-013154 9/28/2022 019-A Awtad Salary Sep 2022 - Expense 2,500.00 0.00 33,496.00

Posted 33,496.00 0.00 33,496.00

Grand Total 33,496.00 0.00 33,496.00
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